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Bluewater Journey

277
289
301
313
325

337
349
361
373
385

397
409
421
433
445
457
469
481
493
505

517

e \IAF sensor (g/s)
= |njector time (Ms)
Fuel pump (on:1/off:0)
e |d|e air (C)
= |ACV drive (n/a)
e |d|e load air (C)
=== Average trim bank A (n/a)
= Average trim bank B (n/a)
Load air (kg/h)
== Fuel cut off (open:1/closed:0)
= [Fyel trim A (n/a)
e Fyel trim B (n/a)
Idle trim A (Ams/Rev)
Idle trim B (Ams/Rev)
Multi trim A (n/a)
e Multi trim B (n/a)
== Secondary air (C)
= Adaptive purge (n/a)
== PUrge rate (%)
== PUrge status (ready/not ready)
Leak rate (n/a)
== Fuel tank pressure (kPa)
== Tank pressure (kPa)
== [yel enrichment (n/a)

Fuel level (V)



